
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2419 NAYANA P M 1142.400

2 24UG3094 PM SUDHEEP MURALI 1141.000

3 24UG574 JESWIN K WILSON 1127.000

4 24UG521 MADHAV SHAJU M 1123.000

5 24UG1368 NIDHUL KRISHNA V S 1114.000

6 24UG929 DEEPU A BABU 1097.000

7 24UG1385 RUKSANA N M 1089.000

8 24UG1245 SANGEETH. A.P 1087.000

9 24UG4048 RENITO LEONSON 1084.000

10 24UG730 SAYUJYA SREEKUMAR 1082.400

11 24UG1145 ABIN BENNY 1069.000

12 24UG3066 ANAMIKA PADMANABHAN K 1057.000

13 24UG3407 AHAMMED JASIM K J 1056.000

14 24UG2937 MOHAMMED JASAL UMMER 1051.200

15 24UG2336 SREEJITHA T H 1046.000

16 24UG1975 JUVAN PINHERO 1045.000

17 24UG3647 AMEEN MUHAMMAD 1040.000

18 24UG3367 NABIL RAHMAN P A 1037.000

19 24UG4216 AISWARYA V S 1026.000

20 24UG281 UNNIKRISHNAN P 1022.400

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4021 ATHIRA SHIBU 1021.000

2 24UG55 EDWIN BABU 1019.000

3 24UG2978 NOURIN P A 1015.200

4 24UG2387 JISHMA M BABU 1015.000

5 24UG2594 ALFIN VARGHESE 1009.000

6 24UG1287 TENIN ANTONY TOMY 1009.000

7 24UG1830 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 998.400

8 24UG3726 KASINATH U MENON 992.000

9 24UG1205 FELIX ANTONY PAUL 986.400

10 24UG471 ABHINANDH MG 985.000

11 24UG2482 MALAVIKA A MENON 972.000

12 24UG4156 ALEX O PAUL 969.000

13 24UG118 ASHWIN ULLAS 968.000

14 24UG3722 NEHLA ABDUL LATHEEF 968.000

15 24UG2227 SREYAS K DASAN 961.000

16 24UG1617 AMRITHA B NAIR 960.000

17 24UG1448 K K SAI KRISHNA 960.000

18 24UG2420 MB ROHITH 957.000

19 24UG58 ATHULKRISHNA.S 949.000

20 24UG3277 ANANTHU P 948.000

21 24UG2144 ASNA P S 945.600

22 24UG1931 K GOPIKA VIJAYAN 943.000

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 
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23 24UG93 JOYWIN JOSE 942.000

24 24UG1525 ALFIN VINCENT 939.000

25 24UG2393 CHRIS K VELLANIKARAN 934.200

26 24UG1095 RAMDEV A.G 920.000

27 24UG1264 AIMEN K 918.000

28 24UG3810 PARTHIV KRISHNAN P S 914.000

29 24UG555 SAJINGOPAL P. S 909.000

30 24UG4320 SACHU GREHI 894.000

31 24UG638 KRISHNENDHU N 892.800

32 24UG693 NEHA NYSHIL 883.200

33 24UG960 ABDUL WAHID M S 881.000

34 24UG2969 ADHULRAJ PS 880.000

35 24UG1799 MALAVIKA C S 878.000

36 24UG1337 VISHNUPRASAD M U 877.000

37 24UG1986 PADMAPRIYA M D 877.000

38 24UG1373 ANGEL HELAN. S 875.000

39 24UG2539 P.A BINCIA 875.000

40 24UG969 ASLAM A 875.000

41 24UG3549 MUHAMMED IQBAL T S 872.000

42 24UG3481 SHINTO VS 871.000

43 24UG3446 ANAMIKA SHAJI 868.000

44 24UG3 ANAND JOSE THUNDIYIL 867.000

45 24UG3923 NIVED KRISHNA 866.000

46 24UG1619 SANJAY K DAS 864.000

47 24UG2970 NIDHIN MANOJ 860.000

48 24UG1396 JOYAL SUNNY 859.000

49 24UG1790 ABHINAV K M 854.000

50 24UG2058 ALEN JOSEPH 849.000

51 24UG1101 ANEX AUGUSTIN 847.000

52 24UG4047 ALEN BIJU N 844.000

53 24UG1365 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEES 842.400

54 24UG3721 AVIN BAIJU 842.000

55 24UG2253 DEEPSHIKA K S 838.500

56 24UG1581 ARON SIMON 838.000

57 24UG3588 MEENAKSHY RAM K 834.000

58 24UG1257 RAHMATHALI P M 834.000

59 24UG4404 RAHUL K 820.000

60 24UG480 AJMAL K M 819.000

61 24UG3445 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 815.000

62 24UG1769 SIVANAND K S 813.600

63 24UG2985 AMALDEV IC 811.200

64 24UG2050 ABHINAV P 811.000

65 24UG2735 ARNOLD MOHESH 799.200

66 24UG3374 ADHITHYAN K 798.000

67 24UG2749 ABHISHEK JOSE 798.000

68 24UG1633 EPHRAIM SEBI GEORGE 796.800

69 24UG4252 AAGHOSH GOPIDAS 791.000

70 24UG868 JESVIN P V 790.000

71 24UG3754 AKSHAYKRISHNA A J 787.000

72 24UG1394 AKSHAY S R 786.000



73 24UG4407 V ANUDEVI 783.000

74 24UG694 ADITHYA SANKAR A.A 778.500

75 24UG1290 ABISHEK T S 778.000

76 24UG1766 BLESWIN BABU 777.000

77 24UG1688 ASHWIN MANOJ 774.000

78 24UG2258 MELVIN SHIBU 773.000

79 24UG2705 ANANDHUKRISHNA M K 769.000

80 24UG3423 ANDREYO JOSEPH 769.000

81 24UG3576 ATHULKRISHNA A 764.000

82 24UG4336 MUHAMMED NIHAL 763.000

83 24UG1935 ATHUL KRISHNA T V 755.000

84 24UG288 ABSEL MANUEL 754.000

85 24UG1303 ASWIN A H 753.000

86 24UG1756 ARCHANA M 749.000

87 24UG1323 JOB BENNY 745.000

88 24UG1810 EBIN MAXIN 741.600

89 24UG2043 MUHAMMED NUSAIF K S 735.000

90 24UG1218 ARYAN A S 734.000

91 24UG845 NERUDA P SUNIL 733.000

92 24UG1963 ALAN SANTHOSH 727.500

93 24UG3340 SANAN SADIQUE P S 727.000

94 24UG878 VIGNESH SANTHOSH 723.000

95 24UG1329 SOWMYA SUNDARAN 722.000

96 24UG4302 ASHWINKUMAR K A 720.000

97 24UG3263 ABHINAV P SATHEESH 711.000

98 24UG1196 ATLIN C P 706.000

99 24UG2143 HARI GOVIND MG 705.000

100 24UG2128 NIRANJAN KP 703.200

101 24UG287 NOEL V T 701.000

102 24UG2702 JAIN JOY 699.000

103 24UG3417 KAILAS P M 695.000

104 24UG1733 JOEL JOSHWA MARTIN 692.000

105 24UG1397 SYRIL SAJAN 691.800

106 24UG862 NIMAL KRISHNA K DINESH 674.000

107 24UG4310 AKHIL K 658.000

108 24UG1292 ALJO K J 658.000

109 24UG3361 AJUL KRISHNA C R 648.000

110 24UG2876 YAJUR VINAYAK V N 623.000

111 24UG340 VISHNU BRAHMA NR 618.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG471 ABHINANDH MG 985.000

2 24UG118 ASHWIN ULLAS 968.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3446 ANAMIKA SHAJI 868.000

2 24UG1290 ABISHEK T S 778.000

3 24UG1756 ARCHANA M 749.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



4 24UG845 NERUDA P SUNIL 733.000

5 24UG878 VIGNESH SANTHOSH 723.000

6 24UG4302 ASHWINKUMAR K A 720.000

7 24UG3417 KAILAS P M 695.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4021 ATHIRA SHIBU 1021.000

2 24UG1830 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 998.400

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3277 ANANTHU P 948.000

2 24UG1931 K GOPIKA VIJAYAN 943.000

3 24UG3810 PARTHIV KRISHNAN P S 914.000

4 24UG2969 ADHULRAJ PS 880.000

5 24UG1799 MALAVIKA C S 878.000

6 24UG1337 VISHNUPRASAD M U 877.000

7 24UG2970 NIDHIN MANOJ 860.000

8 24UG1790 ABHINAV K M 854.000

9 24UG2253 DEEPSHIKA K S 838.500

10 24UG4404 RAHUL K 820.000

11 24UG3445 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 815.000

12 24UG1769 SIVANAND K S 813.600

13 24UG2050 ABHINAV P 811.000

14 24UG2735 ARNOLD MOHESH 799.200

15 24UG1394 AKSHAY S R 786.000

16 24UG1688 ASHWIN MANOJ 774.000

17 24UG1935 ATHUL KRISHNA T V 755.000

18 24UG1303 ASWIN A H 753.000

19 24UG1218 ARYAN A S 734.000

20 24UG1329 SOWMYA SUNDARAN 722.000

21 24UG2143 HARI GOVIND MG 705.000

22 24UG2128 NIRANJAN KP 703.200

23 24UG2876 YAJUR VINAYAK V N 623.000

24 24UG340 VISHNU BRAHMA NR 618.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2978 NOURIN P A 1015.200

2 24UG3722 NEHLA ABDUL LATHEEF 968.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2144 ASNA P S 945.600

2 24UG1264 AIMEN K 918.000

3 24UG693 NEHA NYSHIL 883.200

4 24UG960 ABDUL WAHID M S 881.000

5 24UG969 ASLAM A 875.000

6 24UG3549 MUHAMMED IQBAL T S 872.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 
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MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



7 24UG1365 MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEES 842.400

8 24UG1257 RAHMATHALI P M 834.000

9 24UG480 AJMAL K M 819.000

10 24UG4336 MUHAMMED NIHAL 763.000

11 24UG2043 MUHAMMED NUSAIF K S 735.000

12 24UG3340 SANAN SADIQUE P S 727.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2387 JISHMA M BABU 1015.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2227 SREYAS K DASAN 961.000

2 24UG2420 MB ROHITH 957.000

3 24UG1095 RAMDEV A.G 920.000

4 24UG555 SAJINGOPAL P. S 909.000

5 24UG3923 NIVED KRISHNA 866.000

6 24UG2985 AMALDEV IC 811.200

7 24UG3374 ADHITHYAN K 798.000

8 24UG4252 AAGHOSH GOPIDAS 791.000

9 24UG2705 ANANDHUKRISHNA M K 769.000

10 24UG3263 ABHINAV P SATHEESH 711.000

11 24UG862 NIMAL KRISHNA K DINESH 674.000

12 24UG3361 AJUL KRISHNA C R 648.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3 ANAND JOSE THUNDIYIL 867.000

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2058 ALEN JOSEPH 849.000

2 24UG288 ABSEL MANUEL 754.000

3 24UG1397 SYRIL SAJAN 691.800

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 
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LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 


